	CONTON O		24 80	
Dute 10:30 05 2018 114	OT Service	y. (411   121199)	VINAGIAO 7000	T
Re(No. NBA/INCISTOR	Vibidesel	nilon	Dute & This Comp	5
Veli No: SCB 9712 #	848 coli	Ing to	The second of the	leted Done by
004 2010-1-	Euralla	thin they are they	-	
	1-Motor	Cloim House	Welling in	11/0
1 Outstant Oll N	1.7710107	14/0 (14/millod 34/1	1V1 1147 6459-00	20/01/2018
	1.17/1010	plooded	-   10	14:40
TP Insure:		VSHEREY RIPORT		10/100
5		I by BAX/ HAND I		
Pretarred Washing Attign YYKep / ON	NI (	TY LEWY DANS (4	ONUTY/AAKID	7/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1
Tr Possiguitiff Yell Mos	SLMIBOZY	INO /	T + (1	į u į
Polley No: (		, INO (	)\ MOV·WO(	) "(
Confirmed by 1 1	Perlod: (	1 1	Tell	
Injured/Daver Clability: (		Dales	Cover Type) (	* ************************************
Year of Regimalian: (	%) [Note BIL Stant	(WO): NI 0.20	Throw Pt 21,79%, Pt.	1
Day of the same of	) Warminty: YES	)/ HQ ( )	11 71 21 79 50, PI	\$0.1 <i>(</i> )0 <i>(</i> )
	151,000 ( )/52,00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Sent to Republic to Republic Control	Salt beautiful to all the principles of the salt of th	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		
( ) Walk in Gayloniar   Gustomer ( ) Tolel Luis Care   Lo e-mail 1	s Information attrovy o	andonnersensisti	TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	Change District
THE STATE OF THE S	~ .		ALLIA TAIRT OF TEBRIT	21,
	YOICEL YPS/ 17	MAL	10-0	
Elemonic III Ministrine Nota Billos	123634200000000000	Charles of the Control of the Contro	ring Cor(	······································
1 a marks for m	在241 MC200 PCEED/SELLY (ACD ELVERY CEARGES 1978)		CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	The second secon
1) Apply for Trinifor Allowance (	) / COUTING CAT!	Annother State of the State of	2644747999999	of the Doneby
2) QC Check/Povi Kepty Ipspection	11 COUTLLY COT	)	RAMATUNG GARRIES	en Completenery
2) QC Check/Port Repty Inspection 3) Uplost Reservey Photo [Repair Cos	11 COUTLLY COT	)   	2054.TUDE COM 215	of the Control
2) QC Check/Port Repty laspection 3) Uplost Reservey Photo (Repair Cos	11 COUTLLY COT	)   	2014 717 0 0 10 11 1	STATE CONTROL .
2) QC Check/Port Respection 3) Uplost Reservey Photo (Repair Cos ///ury /	11 COUTLLY COT	)	2024 TUNE QC H 2 1 2	Santay .
2) QC Check/Port Repty laspection 3) Uplost Reservey Photo (Repair Cos	11 COUTLLY COT	)   		
2) QC Check/Port Repair laspection 3) Uplost Reservey Photo [Repair Cos	11 COUTLLY COT	)		
2) QC Check/Port Repair laspection 3) Uplost Reservey Photo [Repair Cos	11 COUTLLY COT	)		
2) QC Check/Port Respection 3) Uplost Reservey Photo (Repair Cos ///ury /	11 COUTLLY COT	)		
2) QC Cheek/Port Respection 3) Uplost Reservey Photo (Repair Cos ///ury i	11 COUTLLY COT	)		
2) QC Cheek/Port Respection 3) Uplost Reservey Photo (Repair Cos ///ury i	11 COUTLLY COT			
2) QC Check/Port Rest to Inspection 3) Uplost Reservey Photo (Repair Cos ///ury I	11 COUTLLY COT			
2) QC Check/Poxi ReyHV Inspection 3) Uplost Reservey Photo (Repair Cos ///ury I	11 COUTLLY COT	)		
2) QC Check/Port Rept Upspeedon  3) Uplost Reservey Photo (Repair Cos  ///ury I  ANA/803 408 141	11 COUTLLY COT	DATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Val (310); inc	
2) QC Check/Port Rept Upspeedon  3) Uplost Reservey Photo (Repair Cos  //////// ////////// /////////////  ////	11 COUTLLY COT	DYSICS PICEDS  IDVSICS PICEDS	1(10 N) Chr. (V) (10 N) Umici (3100); In C	
2) QC Cheex/PoxI RepHV I DIPOCHON  3) Uplost Reservey Photo [Repair Cos  /////// /////// //////// ///////// ////	11 COUTLLY COT	DARLOS FILODOS  1) AR LANGE IN RES  2) DA LOS MESTAS FILODOS  1) TELEVIOLE FILODOS  2) PTI PRINCE THE VITA ON THE	Not (Jo); Inc.  SVat (Jo); Inc.	
2) QC Cheex/PoxI RepHV I DIPOCHON  3) Uplost Reservey Photo [Repair Cos  /////// /////// //////// ///////// ////	11 COUTLLY COT	DANAMENTAL STATE OF THE STATE O	oval (300) umici (3100) umici (3100) umici (3100) ib sviviy (82 i umiy) ub Sviviy (82 i umiy)	
2) QC Chees/Port Respection  3) Upload Reservey Photo [Repair Cos  ///ury 1  Spinstroman Administration   Cos  ///ury 1  Spinstroman Administration   Cos  ///ury 1  // Cos  /// A/803 408  // Cos  //	11 COUTLLY COT	DARLOS FILODOS  1) AR LANGE IN RES  2) DA LOS MESTAS FILODOS  1) TELEVIOLE FILODOS  2) PTI PRINCE THE VITA ON THE	oval (300) umici (3100) umici (3100) umici (3100) ib sviviy (82 i umiy) ub Sviviy (82 i umiy)	
2) QC Cheek/Port Respection 3) Upload Reservey Photo (Repair Cos /s/ury 1  Section 12 Reservey Photo (Repair Cos /s/ury 1  Sec	11 COUTLLY COT	Dyster Property J.	Note (100)  Note (100)  White (100)  Umical (100)  I by 1919 (Residence)  I by 2019 (V	
2) QC Cheex/Pevi Repht I Dispection  3) Uplost Reservey Photo (Repair Cos  ///ury /  //// ANS YOS  /// Content of the content	(> \$1000) (	DARLANDEN RATE  DAID THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE	alion Chry Killians  alion (Shr Killians)  alion (Shr Killians)  umicl (Sloo); hc  sourty (Asiamry)  (De Sulviy  (Asiamry)  (INC Only (Wallians)  (Art Sulviy  (Art Sulviy  (Art Allewson)	
2) QC Cheek/Peri Repht I Dispection  3) Upload Reservey Photo (Repair Cos  ///ury /  //// 203 YOS  ///ury /  /// Checked by (Bugn-In-Cheres  // Cheres  //	11 COUTLLY COT	DARLANDEN RATE  DAID THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE	alion Chr. Villians alion (No) umicl (No) umicl (No) in Sviviy (No) UNC Dute (wello)  (RT Sulviy (1) (And on)	
2) QC Cheek/Port Respect to spect on  3) Uplost Reservey Photo (Repair Cos  ///ury /  2) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	(> \$1000) (	DARLANDEN RATE  DAID THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE	alion Chry Killians  alion (Shr Killians)  alion (Shr Killians)  umicl (Sloo); hc  sourty (Asiamry)  (De Sulviy  (Asiamry)  (INC Only (Wallians)  (Art Sulviy  (Art Sulviy  (Art Allewson)	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	re-never y consent to the architing of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
<b>电影图象表现是是一种</b>	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/05/2018 14:07
Date Of Accident	29/05/2018 10:40
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG LOWER DELTA ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
<b>可以在这些事件的意思的是是不是</b>	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLB9773R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAI CHEE CHUNG
NRIC No	S7528663E
Email Address	SHERRILLLEONG@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96600083

Alternative Phone No OTHERS-86060067

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MAZDA Model 6

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5090490079-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver SHERRILL LEONG SU JIN

 NRIC No
 \$8107880G

 Date Of Birth
 10/03/1981

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 07/07/2008

Driving Experience 9 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96600083

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-86060067

EMail Address SHERRILLEONG@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 77 INDUS ROAD

#12-527

Postcode

160077

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

SON

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLM1602X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE HIRE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

CHOW MING FATT

NRIC/Passport Number

S1233503B

Contact Number

85526517

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me. which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 30 | 5

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.: | Selection | 1114 H

o > red ligh	v <del>d</del> •		
T			
17/19	1, 7	A)	SLB 9773 R
		15 /	Sum 1602 X
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	THE ACCIDENT		
Date - 29 may 18			
time: 10.40 am			
Location: Lowe	r Delta		
Car was station	iany at red traffic	Junution 8	Suddenly, the
car came from	the back and b	anged into	my ar. 1
was already w	atting at the tra	affic for Pas	+最I MM
<b>DECLARATION</b> I/We declare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect.	OI /	20/05/2013
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Cer Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	tre Personnel' Signature
GRATINE SAREHHIMIERSHIN, VIII	30/5/18 2-14 pm		/

SKETCH PLAN

#### 5/30/2018 Claim Handling (Claim MT/0996459 / Claim 001 OD-MX) Claim Handling . Jask Transfer - Exit □ Accident MT/0996489 STATE STATE 5090490079-01 Vehicle No. SL897730 GST Registration No. Policyholder Nami TAT CHEE CHUNG Policyhulaer NHJC 975286£3E Product Code PROVATE CAR INSURANCE Cover Type drive CLASSIC Leading Contact No. (Mobile) 96600083 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Huma) Email Address Special Remark edude: No. 4 + No Yes оСофе Янахоп TCA - No Yes MCD Protection NCD Endberrend%) 911 Private Higg No ▼ Accident Details Report Date Accident Report Within 24 30/05/3018 14:36 Virg Accident Type Colleion - Head to Raise Date of Acodem 29/05/2018 Time of Accident his own 10:40 Country of Assident Singapore Reporting Centre NATEDNAL ASSESSMENT CENTS. Drange Force TOM No. Accident Location ALONG LOWER DELTA ROAD W Benefits V Excess Own damage Excess 600.00 Additional Excess Windscreen Excess 100.00 unnamed Driver Excess 0.00 Outside Singapore OD fixcess 000.00 Third Party Excess 0.00 Outside Singapore TP Excess 0.00 . GST Registered Information GST Registered GST Registration Date GST Registration No. GST Status Verified Yes Modification History → Pulicyholder Mailing Address Address 1 BLX 77 #12-527 INDUS ROAD Address 3 INDUS GARDEN Address 4 SINGAPORE 150077 Address Type Singapore address Post Code DECOYY Line No. Related Policy Number 5099490079-01 ♥ OI Driver Info Driver Name SHERRILL LEONG SU JIN Driver Type Named Driver Unnemed driver Name Driver NRIC \$8107880G Driver DOS 10/03/1981 Register Date of Driver 07/07/2008 Driver Age Driving Experience Contact No.(Mobile) 96600083 Contact No. (Office) Contact No.(Home) Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Address Type Poreign address Post Code Crist No. Does he own a Singapora Registered car? Driver Vehicle No. 57-8422794 Oriver Insurer Company ⇒ Declaration Breathayser or Blood Test. Reading? Any injury? tes - No Modification History Claim 001 OD-MX New Claim Case Officer COLD SCHOOL SCHOOL Claim Type OD-MK Incured frame TAL CHEE CHUNG Innined NASC 925285637 Contact No.(Mobile) 96600663 Citritact No.(Home) 64713309 Contact No.(Office) Email Address taiooBemail.com Of Vehicle Number \$1,89773R TP Vishide Number SURIBUIX Claim Description SLEW773R / SLM1602X CN 29 May 2018 Name of Preferred Workshop Preferred Workshop Contact Insured Lisbility Not at Fault. Require Finalization Preferend Repair Culture Preferred Workshop, Name unknown GIA report: Date Registered 36/03/2018 14:40 Clarm Chuse Date Date Received 30/95/2018 08:00 Report Taken By **BOSLI WAHAB** Workshop Repaire: Fotal Lock but Renaired F Print AK Within Medification History ₩ Special Claim Creation Approval Approxal Research Remarks Attachment M1/009645G Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received \* Yes No Applicati Date 30/05/2018 00:00 Path + Confidential Digency \* Description • Choose File No file chosen \* NO Clear Mease Select \* hormal Choose File: No file phosen Y NO v Normal Clear Please Select .

Clear

Mease Select

Clear Fleave Select

Clear Please Select

Clear Mease Seinct

\* NO

\* NO

\* NO

\* NO

\* Normal

# Normal

\* Nurmel

Normal

Send Message Upload

Choose File No file chayen

Choose File No file chosen

Choose File No file chosen

Choose File No file chosen

Meseage Road

✓ Attachment List

30/2018	Claim Ha	ndling ( Claim	MT/099645	9 / Claim	001 OD-MX)			
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Ditagory	?	urgency		Description	Mag Sert7 (CO)	Action
No.	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUXIT MERAH)) on 30 May 2018 14:40	Protos		Nurmel		Photos 2018-5-30	1/170	Edit
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_880676  NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 May 2018 14:39	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-5-30		Edit
The same	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BUGGTS( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV)CE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 May 2018 14:29	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-5-30		Edit
0	NAC_WUKIT_MORAH_BUGG FGC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 May 2018 14:39	Photos		Normal		Proces 2018-5-30		<u>E811</u>
- 2	NAC_NURIT_MERAH_BRIGGTO; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 May 2016 14:30	Photos		Namel		Photos 2016-5-30		Edit
1 (15)	NAC_BUKTT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKTT MERAH)) an 30 May 2018 14:39	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-5-30		Edit
W)	NAC_BUKET_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKET-MERAH)) III 30 May 2018 14:39	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-5-30		Kdit
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 May 2018 14:30	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-5-30		Edit
	RAC_BUKET_MERAM_B00676( RATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKET MERAM)) III 30 May 2018 14:39	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-5-30		Edit
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800076( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) nr 30 May 2018 14:29	Photos		Mormal		Photos 2018-5-30		Edit
0	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_NOGO761 NATIONAL ASSEKSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 May 2018 24:39	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-5-30		Edit
No.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOSE76; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BUKIT MERAH)] on 30 May 2018 14:39	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-5-10		Edit
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOG?SC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 May 2018 14:19	Photos		Normal		Photos 2016-5-30		Edit
19	NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 May 2018 [4:38	SAS.		Normal		SAS 2018-9-30		LEI
AT NOT	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASBESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 May 2018 14 38	NRIC/ Orlving Lice:	ise	Normal	NRSC/	Orthoring Commer 2018-5-36		Difft
								3000

File Name

[Display In New Window] | Scale and uploading |

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

Ŷ

Source

Action

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	LOCATION: LOWER DELLO
	LOCATION: LOWER Delta
(Son) (2) Number of PASSANGER INCLUDING DEIVING	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE  a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SUB 9773 R  b) INSURANCE COMPANY: NTU C IN WOME  c) POLICY NUMBER: 5090 490070-01  d) POLICY TYPE: (d) MPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT)  e) MAKE & MODEL: MODEL BY MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)  f) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)  B) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)  h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: PWATE  i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES NO)  IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY).  2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER  A) NAME: TO (WE CHANG (MALE / FEMALE)  b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$752863 E CONTACT: 16600183  *CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER  g) NAME: SNETTH LONG SU JIN  b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$2000 RPTI/ (MALE / FEMALE).
MUMBER OF PASSAMGARE NCLUDING DEWAR MUMBER OF PASSAMGARE NCLUDING DEWAR	CIADDRESS: 77 INCUS ROAD # 12-527 9(1600 77)  "d) DATE OF BIRTH: 10 / 03 / 1987 (IDD/MM/YYYY)  e) OCCUPATION: (INDDOR / OUTDOOR)  f) DATE. OF DRIVING PAGE: 7 - 7 - 2008  4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)  IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: 5 DIME  5. DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS )  b) ROAD SURFACE (DRY / WET ACTHERS  6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO))  IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:  8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  D) VEHICLE NUMBER: 9LW 1602X MODEL: TOYOTO  C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 813335038 CONTACT: 85536517  9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  CI VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:  E) DRIVER'S NAME: MODEL:  (F) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: CONTA
	The state of the s

1) EMAIL: Sherrilleons @ gmail com

>) VIDEO !

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8107880G



SHERRILL LEONG SU JIN

CHINESE Diete of birth 10-03-1981 Country of parth SINGAPORE



4778440



MHICHE \$8107880G

05-10-2011

APT BLK 77 INDUS ROAD #12-527 SINGAPORE 180077

NRIC No: \$81078806

Date: 01/03/2014

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FULLOWING CLASSIES)

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE

Name S8107880G

SHERRILL LEONG SU JIN

Bern Done 10 Mar 1981 12 Aug 2010

EFFECTIVE DATE Class 3A Motor cars without clutch pedals (Auto) =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and other motor vehicles without clutch pedals =< 2500kg

07 Jul 2008



NP 428A



# Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5090490079-01

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SLB9773R

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

: JM6GJ1072G0234422

: TAI CHEE CHUNG

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 28 Apr 2018

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 27 Apr 2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

# This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

: \$\$600

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

: N/A

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

- S\$100

ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP

: NO

INSURE WITH COE

: YES

NCD PROTECTION

: NO

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE

: NO

**EXCESS WAIVER** 

: NO

PRIMARY DRIVER

: TAI CHEE CHUNG

NAMED DRIVER (1)

: TAI KIT PING

NAMED DRIVER (2)

: SHERRILL LEONG SU JIN

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

SUM INSURED.

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: ELPIS FINANCIAL PTE, LTD. (00000572839)

Date of Issue

: 12 Apr 2018 23:32 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

**Authorised Officer** 

Chief Executive